Position

Utility Maintenance Supervisor
Production Supervisor

Senior Production Operator
Operations Superintendent
Field Customer Service
Representative Il

Production Operator I

Senior Utility Worker

Senior Field Customer Service
Representative

Senior Utility Worker

Field Customer Service
Representative Il

Senior Utility Worker

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Field Customer Service
Representative Il

Utility Worker Il

Administrative Technician

Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Department

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Total Wages

$142,100

$117,601

$114,626

$113,669

$102,556

$91,100

$90,611

$83,357

$82,172

$81,271

$81,065

$79,513

$75,585

$74,962

$73,709

$72,078

$71.517

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,851

$47,052

$17,427

$11,751

$34,152

$35,399

$35,494

$36,564

$35,791

$14,261

$23,060

$13,685

$12,844

$20,627

$30,332

$22,399

$34,776



Utility Worker |

Field Customer Service
Representative |

Field Customer Service
Representative |

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Field Customer Service
Representative |

Senior Instrumentation
Technician

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

Transmission and
Distribution Operations

$61,724

$58,119

$58,035

$53,537

$52,025

$51,156

$24,778

$26,215

$11,671

$4,373

$14,036

$19,590

$11,309

$7,467



