Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utility Maintenance Supervisor		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$142,100	\$42,851
Production Supervisor		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$117,601	\$47,052
Senior Production Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$114,626	\$17,427
Operations Superintendent		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$113,669	\$11,751
Field Customer Service Representative II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$102,556	\$34,152
Production Operator II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$91,100	\$35,399
Senior Utility Worker		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$90,611	\$35,494
Senior Field Customer Service Representative		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$83,357	\$36,564
Senior Utility Worker		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$82,172	\$35,791
Field Customer Service Representative II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$81,271	\$14,261
Senior Utility Worker		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$81,065	\$23,060
Utility Worker I		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$79,513	\$13,685
Utility Worker I		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$75,585	\$12,844
Field Customer Service Representative II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$74,962	\$20,627
Utility Worker II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$73,709	\$30,332
Administrative Technician		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$72,078	\$22,399
Utility Worker I		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$71,517	\$34,776

Utility Worker I	Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$61,724	\$26,215
Field Customer Service Representative I	Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$58,119	\$11,671
Field Customer Service Representative I	Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$58,035	\$4,373
Utility Worker I	Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$53,537	\$14,036
Utility Worker I	Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$52,025	\$19,590
Field Customer Service Representative I	Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$51,156	\$11,309
Senior Instrumentation Technician	Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$24,778	\$7,467